


moderate ensilable
forages (test 1b)

Parameter

Dry matter %

pH

Lactic acid % in FM

Acetic acid % in FM

Butyric acid % in FM

Propionic acid % in FM

Alcohol % in FM

Dry matter losses

NH3-N in %
of total-N

5.2

0.88

0.30

0.66

0.10

0.27

19

5.7

27

4.4

1.58

0.26

0.19

0.02

0.15

7

3.8

29

Control
With

BIO-SIL®
With

BIO-SIL®Control

4.3

2.21

0.52

0.09

-

-

6

4.8

33

4.0

2.73

0.40

0.01

-

-

3

3.7

33

easy ensilable
forages (test 1c)

Table 1: Fermentation parameter and dry matter losses
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Figure 1: Energy concentration

6.0

5.5

Control

With BIO-SIL®

5.9

6.6

6.8

5.4

5.6
6.1



Ease of ensiling 
with natural bacteria high high low

Example Control 1 2

Milk yield
from silage
(3.3 MJ NEL/litres milk)

litres/cow and day 22.9 24.6 25.6

litres/cow and day +1.7 +2.7Di�erence in
milk yield

£/cow and 305 days 147.57 237.13Bene�t
(Additional output - input)

Treatment
control with with

BIO-SIL®BIO-SIL®

Additional output
(litres milk x £0.30)

£/cow and day 0.51 0.81

£/cow and 305 days 156.70 246.80

£/cow and day 0.025 0.026

£/cow and 305 days 9.13 9.49

Input for BIO-SIL®

(0.7 £/t and approx. 35 kg
silage/cow and day)

Silage intake
kg fresh
matter/day 34.3 35.7 37.1

kg DM/day 12.0 12.5 13.0

NEL
MJ/kg DM 6.3 6.5 6.5

MJ/day 84.575.6 81.3

Table 2: Bene�ts achieved by the use of BIO-SIL®




